
$30+

$45+

$25+

$25+

Roots Touchup 

Full Colour - Short

Full Colour - Medium 

Full Colour - Long 

Partial Highlights 

Full Highlights 

Balayage 

Men's Colour

*Colour prices to be based on free consultation with 

stylist. Cut not included in colour prices above. For 

double process add $60+. For fashion colours add 

$35

$95+

$105+

$125+

$145+

$125+

$155+

$165+

$30+

Olaplex Treatment 

Damage Treatment

Up-do

$25+

$60+

$100+

TRADE SECRETS | HALIFAX MALL

hair
CUT & STYLING

Shampoo & Blowout 

Ladies' Wash, Cut & Style

Men's Wash, Cut & Style

Kids' Wash & Cut

902.450.4246
902.450.4247

TRADE SECRETS @ HALIFAX MALL
7001 Mumford RD, Halifax, NS, B3L 4R3

TRADE SECRETS | HALIFAX MALL

 hours of operation
Monday - Saturday 

Sunday 

9:30am - 9:00pm 

12:00am - 5:00pm

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment. 

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to 
change without notice. Please confirm price at time of 
booking.COLOURING 

other services




