TRADE SECRETS I HALIFAX MALL

hair

CUT & STYLING

Shampoo & Blowout	\$30+
Ladies' Wash, Cut & Style	\$45+
Men's Wash, Cut & Style	\$25+
Kids' Wash & Cut	\$25+

COLOURING

Roots Touchup	\$95+
Full Colour - Short	\$105+
Full Colour - Medium	\$125+
Full Colour - Long	\$145+
Partial Highlights	\$125+
Full Highlights	\$155+
Balayage	\$165+
Men's Colour	\$30+

*Colour prices to be based on free consultation with stylist. Cut not included in colour prices above. For double process add \$60+. For fashion colours add \$35

other services

Olaplex Treatment	\$25+
Damage Treatment	\$60+
Up-do	\$100 ⁺

902.450.4246 902.450.4247

TRADE SECRETS @ HALIFAX MALL 7001 Mumford RD, Halifax, NS, B3L 4R3

TRADE SECRETS I HALIFAX MALL

hours of operation

Monday - Saturday 9:30am - 9:00pm Sunday 12:00am - 5:00pm

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of booking.